
2023-2024 Physics Tutor List 

 

Zack Crawford 
Phone: (252) 943-5665 
Email: zcrawford@ucdavis.edu 
Price: Please contact for price 
Courses: 7 series and 9B  
 
 

Pritom Mozumdar 
Email: pmozumdar@ucdavis.edu 
Price: $30 - 40 per hour 
Courses: 1, 7, 9 series 

Joseph Levine 
Email:  jmlev@ucdavis.edu 
Price: $40 per hour  
Courses: 1, 7, 9 series, Upper division physics 
 

Rahul Hingorani 
Phone: 703-888-6723 
Email: rhingorani@ucdavis.edu 
Price: Please reach out for price 
Courses: 1, 7, 9 series, Upper division quantum 
mechanics 

 

Gabriel Lynch 
Phone: 1 (630) 842 1441 
Email: gplynch@ucdavis.edu 
Price: Depends on course, average $40/hr 
Courses: PHY 1,9, upper division  

 

Taro Brown 
Phone: 617-953-7193 
Email: tvbrown@ucdavis.edu 
Price: Please reach out for price 
Courses: PHY 9A, 9B, 7A, and 7B 
 

Ben Eustis-Guthrie 
Phone: (270) 392-7747 
Email: bmguthrie@ucdavis.edu 
Price: $40-$50 depending on course 
Courses: 1, 7, 9, upper division physics 
 

Avi Hertz 
Email: ahertz@ucdavis.edu 
Price: $50 per hour 
Courses: 7A 

George Issa  
Email: gissa@ucdavis.edu 
Price: Please reach out for price, packages for 
multiple hours & discounts for group sessions are 
included 
Courses: Any lower or upper division Physics or 
Mathematics course 
Experience: 5 years 

 

 

**Physics Club (room 388) and the Student Academic Success Center in Dutton Hall may also be 

useful resources.  
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